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Position

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Assistant Analyst

Assistant Analyst

Senior Recording Secretary

Records Management Specialist

Other Positions Held City
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$179,709
$120,759
$85,161
$83,825
$72,319
$61,146



