	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Clerk		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$179,709
2.	Deputy City Clerk		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$120,759
3.	Assistant Analyst		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$85,161
4.	Assistant Analyst		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$83,825
5.	Senior Recording Secretary		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$72,319
6.	Records Management Specialist		Thousand Oaks	City Clerk	\$61,146